Piston Valve (2"-10")
Description
Forbes Marshall Piston Valves, PSVAL, provide perfect tightness and
durable stability on different media such as steam, superheated
steam, heat transfer fluid, water and compressed air.
Sizes and Pipe Connection
1.  2”, 2½”, 3”, 4”, 5”, 6”, 8”, 10”
 Flanged to class 150 / 300

81-89
Available Spares
How to Order Spares
Order spares as per the code no. specified in the user manual.
Kv Values
Size
Kv
2½” 3” 4” 5” 6” 8” 10"
59.1 89.3 152 225 256 508 783
Refer Piston Valve user manual for available spares.
12”
DOC# FMSSD/0919/FPSTIS-2½” to 10”PSVAL/R2
All contents herein are the property of Forbes Marshall Private Limited (“FMPL”) or Forbes Marshall Steam Systems Private Limited
(“FMSSPL”), as the case may be, and having protection under the intellectual property rights. Any reproduction, distribution or disclosure
without prior written permission is prohibited. Information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Forbes Marshall
Krohne Marshall
Forbes Marshall Arca
Codel International
Forbes Solar
Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems
Forbes Marshall USA (FM USA Inc.)
480 South California Avenue, Unit 102
Palo Alto, CA 94306
P: 650-327-4227
F: 650-327-4127
Email : fm.northamerica@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall Canada Inc.
2425 Matheson Blvd East, 8th Floor
Mississauga, ON L4W 5K4
P: 905-361-2880
F: 905-361-6401
Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
B-85, Phase II, Chakan Indl.
Area, Sawardari,
Chakan, Tal. Khed.
Dist. Pune - 410 501, India
Tel. 91(0)2135-393400
Piston Valve Operating Guidelines
1.Flush the line properly before taking the Piston Valve in
operation
2.Do not use valve “F” key for
opening & closing the valve
3.Please do oiling of valve as shown in below figure with Molykote
M30 oil or high temperature lubricating oil to ensure smooth
operation of valve
Lubrication Point